crlaurence.com  •  Toll Free (800) 421-6144  •  Fax (800) 262-3299
CRL Glass Machinery  •  (866) 583-1377  •  Fax (866) 584-9722  Int. Phone: (773) 242-2871
CALL TOLL FREE ANYWHERE IN THE U.S. AND CANADA  •  ALL PRODUCTS F.O.B. NEAREST WAREHOUSE
CRL HORIZONTAL BELT SANDER
MODEL H82  -  FOR 4" X 106" SANDING BELTS
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
crlaurence.com / somaca.com / crlaurence.ca / crlaurence.co.uk / crlaurence.de / crlaurence.eu / crlaurence.com.au
CRL Glass Machinery  •  (866) 583-1377  •  Fax (866) 584-9722  Int. Phone: (773) 242-2871

Sold per foot
crlaurence.com  •  Toll Free (800) 421-6144  •  Fax (800) 262-3299
CRL Glass Machinery  •  (866) 583-1377  •  Fax (866) 584-9722  Int. Phone: (773) 242-2871
CALL TOLL FREE ANYWHERE IN THE U.S. AND CANADA  •  ALL PRODUCTS F.O.B. NEAREST WAREHOUSE
CRL HORIZONTAL BELT SANDER
MODEL H82  -  FOR 4" X 106" SANDING BELTS
Page 6
REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR THE 2200RP BELT SANDER
Typical Use of Different Grits Available and Results of Their Use
CAT.NO. GRIT
CRL4X10636X 36X
CRL4X10640X 40X
CRL4X10650X 50X
CRL4X10660X 60X
CRL4X10680X 80X
CRL4X106100X 100X
CRL4X106120X 120X
CRL4X106150X 150X
CRL4X106180X 180X
CRL4X106220X 220X
CRL4X106320X 320X
CRL4X106400X 400X
CRL4X106600X 600X
CRL4X106CORK POLISH
Five belts per box, except cork, which has two
GRIT TYPE APPLICATION EXAMPLE
60X Extra Rough For removing glass fast Mitered edge